09/04/2022, 13:04

LLOYDS BANK ?ﬂ\\

Mrs C. Newbery

Last logged on 30 March 22 at 12:42 PM

Lloyds Bank - View Product Details

BB INST ONLINE 30-80-37 45916363

£ 1 ,1 9227 Balance

0.01 % gross Interest rate

£1,192.27 Available funds:

If you have £10,000 available — make the most of your surplus cash with a

choice of business savings accounts. Apply now >

Statement

Search your statement

DATE

09 Mar
22

09 Feb
22

10 Jan
22

09 Dec
21

09 Nov
21

DESCRIPTION

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

INTEREST (GROSS)

TYPE

IN (£)

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

OUT(£) BALANCE (£)

1,192.27

1,192.26

1,192.25

1,192.24

1,192.23

1,192.22

1,192.21

1,192.20

1,192.19

1,192.18

1,192.17

Settings

Log off

https://secu rebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/account_detaiIs_resleWEGXWFPRK2YW4T6JOEAFIWUR?KEXXKU7A2024QEDN75P6T wee - A2



