

Mrs C. Newbery

Last logged on 30 March 22 at 12:42 PM

Settings Log off

BB INST ONLINE 30-80-37 45916363

£ 1,192.27 Balance

0.01 % gross Interest rate

£1,192.27 Available funds:

If you have £10,000 available - make the most of your surplus cash with a choice of business savings accounts. Apply now >

Statement

Search your statement

DATE	DESCRIPTION	TYPE	IN (£)	OUT (£)	BALANCE (£)
09 Mar 22	INTEREST (GROSS)		0.01		1,192.27
09 Feb 22	INTEREST (GROSS)		0.01		1,192.26
10 Jan 22	INTEREST (GROSS)		0.01		1,192.25
09 Dec 21	: INTEREST (GROSS)		0.01		1,192.24
09 Nov 21	INTEREST (GROSS)		0.01		1,192.23
11 Oct 21	INTEREST (GROSS)		0.01		1,192.22
09 Sep 21	INTEREST (GROSS)		0.01		1,192.21
09 Aug 21	INTEREST (GROSS)		0.01		1,192.20
09 Jul 21	INTEREST (GROSS)		0.01		1,192.19
09 Jun 21	INTEREST (GROSS)		0.01		1,192.18
10 May 21	/ INTEREST (GROSS)		0.01		1,192.17